ULTIMATE 500 SERIES FROM NSK
HIGH PERFORMANCE BRUSHLESS MICROMOTOR
the world standard
Powerful Partners®
Optimal Microprocessor Control
Eco-Friendly Design
Auto Speed Function
Compliance with EMC and Other Safety Standards

• Weight : 230g (Cord not included)
• Cord length : 1.2m
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM50C Y140-563
Compact Micromotor & Cord
• Speed : 1,000~50,000 min-1
• Max. power : 140W
• Max. torque : 6.0Ncm
• Dimensions : L148 x ø27 (mm)
• Weight : 185g (Cord not included)
• Cord length : 1.2m
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM50EM E192
ISO E-Type Micromotor & Cord
• Speed : 1,000~50,000 min-1
• Max. power : 140W
• Max. torque : 6,0Ncm
• Dimensions : L91 x ø27 (mm)
• Weight : 120g (Cord not included)
• Cord length : 1.2m
UM500KLGT
Knee Type : Light Gray / Torque set
Y140-664 (120V)
Y140-666 (230V)
UM500KLG
UM50T 2M
FC-40
UM500KLGC
Knee Type : Light Gray / Compact set
Y140-665 (120V)
Y140-667 (230V)
UM500KLG
UM50C 2M
FC-40
UM500FLGT
Floor Type : Light Gray / Torque set
Y140-770 (120V)
Y140-769 (230V)
UM500FLG
UM50T 2M
UM500FLGC
Floor Type : Light Gray / Compact set
Y140-774 (120V)
Y140-773 (230V)
UM500FLG
UM50C 2M
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM500SBT
Bench Type : Translucent Blue / Torque set
Y140-557 (120V)
Y140-558 (230V)
SET
UM500SB
UM50T
FC-40
UM500SBC
Bench Type : Translucent Blue / Compact set
Y140-560 (120V)
Y140-561 (230V)
UM500SB
UM50C
FC-40
UM500LGT
Bench Type : Light Gray / Torque set
Y140-551 (120V)
Y140-552 (230V)
UM500LG
UM50T
FC-40
UM500LGC
Bench Type : Light Gray / Compact set
Y140-554 (120V)
Y140-555 (230V)
UM500LGB
UM50C
FC-40
UM500DSBT
Tower Type : Translucent Blue / Torque set
Y140-749 (230V)
UM500DSB
UM50T 2M
FC-40
UM500DSBC
Tower Type : Translucent Blue / Compact set
Y140-750 (230V)
UM500DSB
UM50C 2M
FC-40
All NSK handpieces are built to have

• Motor Handpiece (UM50T 2M)
Sets Spare Parts
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM500SB
Control unit Bench type / Translucent blue
(Includes AC electrical cord, handpiece stand and handpiece holder)
Y140-716 (120V)
Y140-718 (230V)
PRODUCTS
UM500LG
Control unit Bench type / Light gray
(Includes AC electrical cord, handpiece stand and handpiece holder)
Y140-715 (120V)
Y140-717 (230V)
UM500DSB
Control unit Tower type/ Translucent blue
(Includes. AC electrical cord and handpiece stand)
Y140-747 (230V)
UM500KLG
Control unit Knee type / Light gray
(Includes. AC electrical cord and handpiece stand)
Y140-704 (120V)
Y140-705 (230V)
UM500FLG
Control unit Floor type
(Includes. AC electrical cord and handpiece stand)
Y140-778 (120V)
Y140-777 (230V)
UM50T
Motor handpiece Torque type
(Includes 1.2 m cord and 2 different wrenches)
Y140-562

Contents
• Control unit  • Micromotor  • handpiece Stand
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM500FLGT (120V)
UM500FLGT (230V)
Y140-770
Y140-769
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM500FLGC (120V)
UM500FLGC (230V)
Y140-774
Y140-773
Torque Micromotor System Compact Micromotor System
Install the turbine adaptor TA50 to activate an air turbine handpiece. It is possible to
operate an air turbine handpiece in addition to the electric micromotor via the one foot
control / knee control. The air turbine adaptor TA50 can also be installed on the Ultimate
500 Tower type, Knee type and Floor type. Operation of the air turbine or electronic
micromotor is activated by the touch of one switch.
MODEL ORDER CODE
TA50 U375
• Turbine adaptor
• W75 x D100 x H30 mm
Turbine Adaptor TA50 Turbine Adaptor TA50Air Turbine
Ultimate 500D
Ultimate 500K
Ultimate 500F*The air turbine is operated via the
Ultimate 500 foot control.
An optional air turbine
adaptor is required to
operate an air turbine
handpiece.
Ultimate 500K Standard Packs
Contents
• Control unit  • Micromotor  • handpiece Stand
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM500KLGT (120V)
UM500KLGT (230V)
Y140-664
Y140-666
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM500KLGC (120V)
UM500KLGC (230V)
Y140-665
Y140-667
Torque Micromotor System Compact Micromotor System
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM500DSBT (230V) Y140-749
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM500DSBC (230V) Y140-750
Torque Micromotor System Compact Micromotor System
Contents
• Control unit  • Micromotor  • Foot control  • handpiece Stand
Ultimate 500 Standard Packs
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM500SBT (120V)
UM500SBT (230V)
Y140-557
Y140-558
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM500SBC (120V)
UM500SBC (230V)
Y140-560
Y140-561
Torque Micromotor System Compact Micromotor System
Contents
• Control unit  • Micromotor  • Foot control  • handpiece Stand
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM500LGT (120V)
UM500LGT (230V)
Y140-551
Y140-552
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM500LGC (120V)
UM500LGC (230V)
Y140-554
Y140-555
Torque Micromotor System Compact Micromotor System